

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Spake with Judy @ 3:54 pm OS/01 to get permission to fix line 1 d coltangute Line Streppise permission to fix it				
12200002125×1				
Office Use Only				

٦



03/19/20--01012--005 **78.75

2020 / 11 30 Pt. 4: 37

T GLASS

MAY 0 1 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 24, 2020

CHRIS MOORE 1001 N RENGSTORFF AVE #100 MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043 US

SUBJECT: THE POSITIVE COACHING ALLIANCE Ref. Number: W20000031254

We have received your document for THE POSITIVE COACHING ALLIANCE and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tacarri K Glass Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 920A00006414

30 F.1 1:37

RECEIVED

APR 3 0 2020

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The Positive Coaching Alliance

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Chris Moore						
	Name of Person					
The Positive Coaching Allian	The Positive Coaching Alliance					
	Firm/Company					
1001 N Rengstorff Ave #100	1001 N Rengstorff Ave #100					
	Address					
Mountain View, CA 94043						
Cit	y/State and Zip Code					
accounting@positivecoach.org	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)					
For further information concerning this ma	tter, please call:					
Judy Dillenbeck	(650) 210-0804					
Name of Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
Mailing Address:	Street Address:					
Registration Section	Registration Section					
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations					
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81Tallahassee, FL 32303						
Enclosed is a check for the following amou Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEF	nt:					

Please make check payabl	e to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI	ENT OF STATE
🗆 \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee &	□\$78.75 Filing Fee &
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy

□\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

The Positive Coaching Alliance 1.

htips://mail.goog/e.com/mail/u/0/?pli= t#inbox/FMfcgxv/GDWsqhGRFxvNjnRIvzFTHjBKq?projector=1&messagePartId=0.

1. 1. 1. WANT

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

- (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
- CA 2. 77-0485946 3. (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) 8-26-1998
- (Date of Incorporation)
- 6
- (Date first conducted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to determine penalty liability.) 1001 N Rengstorff Ave. #100, Mountain View, CA

(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)

- (Principal office street address)
- (same)
- 17 (Current mailing address, it different) we
- -t- ; - ; - 6 3 To provide training and resources to youth sports organizations to help create a positive
- (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
- 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable
 - Mason Cathey 1 Name
- 1211: NeWestshore Blvd. Suite 305 Office Address
 - Tampa Florida 33607
- TH(City) (Zip Code)
- 10. Registered agent s acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
 - Keeistered agent's signature)
- Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS

□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director	Mountain View, CA 94043	Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President	. <u> </u>	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		□T re asurer
CEO	Other:	Other:		Other:
DChairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	[] Treasurer	Secretary		□Treasurer: ⊇
□Other:	Other:	Other:		
				ن ن ن
Chairman	Name:	DChairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	Vice Chairman	Address:	+:
Director	<u></u>	Director		لب ہ
DPresident		President		
□Vice President		☐Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
Other:	Other:	Other:		Other:
	t <u>Notice</u> : Use an attachment to report more than si			

ex when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. Non-indexe

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

Chris Moore, CEO 14.

13.

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME:

THE POSITIVE COACHING ALLIANCE

FILE NUMBER:C2118556FORMATION DATE:08/26/1998TYPE:DOMESTIC NONPROFIT CORPORATIONJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of March 11, 2020.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

P31 4: 3